Position

Fire Chief

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Asst. Fire Chief

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

General Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$120,625

$55,008

$51,138

$49,980

$29,219

$24,946

$21,151

$20,717

$12,849

$6,948

$6,768

$6,497

$5,421

$5,184

$931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,750

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



