Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief	General Manager	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$120,625	\$9,750
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$55,008	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$51,138	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$49,980	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$29,219	\$0
Asst. Fire Chief		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$24,946	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$21,151	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$20,717	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$12,849	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,948	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,768	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,497	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,421	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,184	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$931	\$0